ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃
Resin Coated Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.
䠢䠬䠯䠢䠬䠯䠢䠬䠯䠢䠬䠯    䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯
䜰䜽䝔䜱䝤䝣䜱䝹䝍䞊ᅇ㊰⏝䠈ప᣺ື㡢ရ䜰䜽䝔䜱䝤䝣䜱䝹䝍䞊ᅇ㊰⏝䠈ప᣺ື㡢ရ䜰䜽䝔䜱䝤䝣䜱䝹䝍䞊ᅇ㊰⏝䠈ప᣺ື㡢ရ䜰䜽䝔䜱䝤䝣䜱䝹䝍䞊ᅇ㊰⏝䠈ప᣺ື㡢ရ    Miniature type for  PFCMiniature type for  PFCMiniature type for  PFCMiniature type for  PFC䠈䠈䠈䠈Low Vibratory soundLow Vibratory soundLow Vibratory soundLow Vibratory sound
 ᇶᯈୖ䛾㠃✚䛜ᑠ䛥䛟䚸ᶵჾᑠᆺ໬タィ䛻㐺䛧䛶䛔䜎䛩䚹     FPS series is well-suited for Miniaturization of equipment.
 ప᣺ື㡢  Low Vibratory sound
 ㄏ㟁య䛻䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝣䜱䝹䝮䜢⏝䛔䛯䚸↓ㄏᑟᕳ䛝ᵓ㐀

PCS/Package
䠝
max
䠞
max
䠨
max
䠬
±0.75
φ䡀
FPS22W474K
450
0.47
±10
7.0 15.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 11.5 400
FPS22W684K 0.68 6.5 14.8 18.0 15.0 0.8  9.3 500
FPS22W105K 1.0 7.5 16.3 18.0 15.0 0.8 13.7 400
FPS22W155K 1.5 7.8 16.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 12.8
No Taping
FPS22W225K 2.2 8.8 18.8 25.5 22.5 0.8 18.7
㡯 ┠  Item ᛶ ⬟  Performance
౑⏝ ᗘ⠊ᅖ
Temperature range
-40䡚䠇105℃ (+85℃䜢㉸䛘䜛᫬䛿㟁ᅽ㍍ῶᚲせ)

PCS/Package
䠝
max
䠞
max
䠨
max
䠬
±0.75
φ䡀
FPS22W474KD
450
0.47
±10
7.0 15.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 11.5 400
FPS22W684KD 0.68 6.5 14.8 18.0 15.0 0.8  9.3 500
FPS22W105KD 1.0 7.5 16.3 18.0 15.0 0.8 13.7 400
FPS22W155KD 1.5 7.8 16.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 12.8
No Taping
FPS22W225KD 2.2 8.8 18.8 25.5 22.5 0.8 18.7
                           D䠖䝙䞊䝗䝹䝣䝺䞊䝮ヨ㦂ᑐᛂရ Needle flame test proof type
䢂䡬䢀䢚䢕䢈䢖䡬䢍ᑐᛂရ䢂䡬䢀䢚䢕䢈䢖䡬䢍ᑐᛂရ䢂䡬䢀䢚䢕䢈䢖䡬䢍ᑐᛂရ䢂䡬䢀䢚䢕䢈䢖䡬䢍ᑐᛂရ
Needle flame test proofNeedle flame test proofNeedle flame test proofNeedle flame test proof